
Pos 

TT2 
1 

TT3 
1 
2 

TT4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

TT5 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

TTU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

221 

232 
82 

181 
13 

137 
1 

19 
571 
205 

43 
111 
441 
814 
206 

37 
9 

45 
54 

392 
828 
42 

Name 

Chas Cuzzoni 

David Jobusch 
Ken Lopata 

Ryan Sotak 
Tim Miller 
Patrick Mizenko 
Fernando Gil Franco 
Jorge Guerra 
Steve Green 
Jud Gardner 

Tim Roberts 
John Lee 
Jason Plane 
Abe Mostafa 
Jeannine Horan 

Valdas Vaznonis 
Thomas Miller 
Richard Wuerker 
Hsun Chen 
Devin Riker 
Justin Mangnall 
Robert Cowan 

Class 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:59.532 

1:59.593 
2:09.325 

2:03.312 
2:04.656 
2:05.289 
2:05.658 
2:06.920 
2:09.221 
2:10.791 

2:01.916 
2:05.643 
2:11.295 
2:11.433 
2:12.692 

1:53.225 
1:54.589 
1:55.495 
1:56.422 
1:58.682 
2:00.427 
2:01.981 

In Session 

Sat - Session #2 

Sat - Session #1 
Sat - Session #2 

Sat - Session #2 
Sat - Session #2 
Sat - Session #2 
Sat - Session #2 
Sat - Session #1 
Sat - Session #2 
Sat - Session #1 

Sat - Session #2 
Sat - Session #3 
Sat - Session #3 
Sat - Session #2 
Sat - Session #2 

Sat - Session #2 
Sat - Session #1 
Sat - Session #1 
Sat - Session #1 
Sat - Session #2 
Sat - Session #3 
Sat - Session #2 

2nd Overall Time 

1:59.596 

1:59.843 
2:09.631 

2:03.548 
2:05.597 
2:05.511 
2:05.894 
2:07.113 
2:09.875 
2:13.959 

2:02.019 
2:06.542 
2:11.427 
2:11.741 
2:13.255 

1:53.627 
1:54.867 
2:14.689 
1:57.103 
1:59.027 
2:01.227 
2:02.564 

2nd Session 

Sat - Session #2 

Sat - Session #2 
Sat - Session #2 

Sat - Session #2 
Sat - Session #2 
Sat - Session #2 
Sat - Session #3 
Sat - Session #2 
Sat - Session #1 
Sat - Session #1 

Sat - Session #2 
Sat - Session #3 
Sat - Session #3 
Sat - Session #2 
Sat - Session #2 

Sat - Session #2 
Sat - Session #3 
Sat - Session #1 
Sat - Session #1 
Sat - Session #2 
Sat - Session #2 
Sat - Session #2 

Sponsor 

SCR Performance / StopTech 
Complete Funding Financial Services 

Myself 

Sarian Motorsports/ COMMONd/ lead2PROFIT/ LLC 

SCR Performance 
SCR Performance 

828 Racing/ 3R Racing 
Michele 
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Pos 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
71 
11 

994 

Name 
Jason Mak 
Bill W Eisenhart 
Steven Seiler 

Class 
TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 
2:02.503 
2:04.403 
2:14.110 

In Session 
Sat - Session #1 
Sat - Session #1 
Sat - Session #2 

2nd Overall Time 
2:02.870 
2:04.456 
2:15.059 

2nd Session 
Sat - Session #1 
Sat - Session #1 
Sat - Session #3 

Sponsor 
Alpine Bank Account 
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